Tub copex negru / gri

16mm

Caracteristici
Tip:

Diametru (D, mm):

Cod EAN:
Bucati cutie / bax:

32mm

Caracteristici
Tip:

Diametru (D, mm):

Cod EAN:
Bucatj cutie / bax:

Standard: SR EN 61386-1:2004; SR EN 61386-23:2004; SF 3:2007

0455

16
5948668000455
1

0486

32
5948668000486
1

20mm

Caracteristici
Tip:

Diametru (D, mm):
Cod EAN:

Bucati cutie / bax:

0462

20
5948668000462
1

Tuburi Copex

25mm

Caracteristici
Tip:

Diametru (D, mm):

Cod EAN:
Bucati cutie / bax:
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Tuburi copex

0479

25
5948668000479
1






